
Grant Available Code Value of 

Community 

Grants 

Awarded

Community Support 4538 110 £167.00

Fleet Link 4800 110 £11,117.37

Basingstoke canal 4810 110 £18,309.00

Community Grants 4855 110 £7,156.68

Total regular budgeted 

grants
£36,750.05

Community Grants Budget £10,812

Recipient of grant Purpose of the grant Value of 

Community 

Grants 

Awarded

Other Grants Date of 

award

Comments

Sasha's Project Hire of  The Point as a crisis 

centre 1 night per week

£2,713.00 07/04/2021 Hire granted 

until 

31/12/2021

Victim Support £200.00 21/07/2021

NHS COVID NHS thank you event 

January 2022

£339.68 21/07/2021

1st Crookham Scounts Christmas Grotto experience 

fund raising

£380.00 20/10/2021 BAC's 

24/11/2021

Sasha's Project Hire of  The Point as a crisis 

centre 2 night per week from 

Jan - Apr 2022

£1,524.00 05/01/2022 12 Friday's; 12 

Saturdays + 24 

cleans 

exclusive of 

VAT in F/Y 

2021-22

Jubilee Committee Towards Jubilee Events

All Saints Church Audio-Visual equipment £2,000.00 16.2.22

Total Community 

Grants awarded      2020-

21

£7,156.68

Total Community 

Grant + Regular 

Grants Awarded

£36,750.05

Rent Waiver

£500.00

£500.00

£3,750.00

£500.00

£500.00

£5,750.00

TBA

£10,656.00

£864.00

£11,520.00

£17,270.00

Assumptions

Grants Awarded

Financial Year 2021-2022                          

The Point and RVS

Grants
Group

Fleet Lions Community Store

Scouts- Calthorpe Park

Cricket Club

Scouts - Basingbourne

Girl Guides - Basingbourne

The Point and RVS used 48 weeks per year.

RVS Lunches 

Fleet Phoenix

HVA

Total


