

Grant Available	Code	Value of Community Grants Awarded
Community Support	4538 110	£167.00
Fleet Link	4800 110	£11,117.37
Basingstoke canal	4810 110	£18,309.00
Community Grants	4855 110	£7,156.68
Total regular budgeted grants		£36,750.05

Community Grants	Budget £10,812				
Recipient of grant	Purpose of the grant	Value of Community Grants Awarded	Other Grants	Date of award	Comments
Sasha's Project	Hire of The Point as a crisis centre 1 night per week	£2,713.00		07/04/2021	Hire granted until 31/12/2021
Victim Support		£200.00		21/07/2021	
NHS	COVID NHS thank you event January 2022	£339.68		21/07/2021	
1st Crookham Scounts	Christmas Grotto experience fund raising	£380.00		20/10/2021	BAC's 24/11/2021
Sasha's Project	Hire of The Point as a crisis centre 2 night per week from Jan - Apr 2022	£1,524.00		05/01/2022	12 Friday's; 12 Saturdays + 24 cleans exclusive of VAT in F/Y 2021-22
Jubilee Committee	Towards Jubilee Events				
All Saints Church	Audio-Visual equipment	£2,000.00		16.2.22	
Total Community Grants awarded 2020 21		£7,156.68			
Total Community Grant + Regular Grants Awarded		£36,750.05			

Grants				
Group	Rent Waiver			
Fleet Lions Community Store	£500.00			
Scouts- Calthorpe Park	£500.00			
Cricket Club	£3,750.00			
Scouts - Basingbourne	£500.00			
Girl Guides - Basingbourne	£500.00			
	£5,750.00			
The Point and RVS				
RVS Lunches	ТВА			
Fleet Phoenix	£10,656.00			
HVA	£864.00			
	£11,520.00			



Assumptions

The Point and RVS used 48 weeks per year.